wines by the glass

WHITES
BELSTAR Prosecco
* citrus fruits, pears, and touch of sweet melon with floral aromas

MOLLY DOOKER “THE VIOLINIST” Verdelho
*pineapple, lychee, and vanilla, creamy palate, well-balanced structure

FLEUR DE MER Rose
*fresh watermelon, cherry, subtle citrus, lavender, refreshing acidity

VILLA POZZI Pinot Grigio
*lemon, white peach, pear, well balanced with bright acidity

KATE ARNOLD Sauvignon Blanc
*peach, grapefruit, and tropical notes, bright acidity, lingering finish

SPY VALLEY Sauvignon Blanc
*ripe bell pepper, tropical fruit, crisp acidity, elegant structure

GUNTRUM Riesling
*juicy, balanced acidity, honey, pear, white peach

ADELSHEIM Chardonnay
* fresh Asian pear and delicate spice notes, refreshing

NEWTON SKYSIDE Chardonnay
*peach and honeysuckle aromas, baked apple, light oak, crisp finish

GRGICHHILLS Chardonnay Preservation

*ripe peach, mango, and tropical flavors with a hint of minerality
REDS

TIAMO Chianti

*red cherry, red fruits and violet aromas, hint of spice, medium-bodied
PORTLANDIA Pinot Noir

*sweet ripe cherry and red plum aromas, hint of spicy pipe tobacco
CYCLES GLADIATOR Pinot Noir

* spicy notes of cranberry and pomegranate, well- balanced acidity
ALEXANDER VALLEY Merlot

*dark fruits, cassis, cherry, vanilla, chocolate, oak, chewy tannins

LA POSTA Paulucci Malbec

*raspberries, ripe plum, violets, spice , caramel finish, medium-bodied

FREAKSHOW Cabernet Sauvignon
*ripe black cherries, raspberry, toasted vanilla and a hint of violet

SUBSTANCE Cabernet Sauvignon
*fresh blackberry, black plum, cigar box, smooth finish

LAYER CAKE Shiraz
*blackberry, dark cherries, aromas of cocoa, warm spice and dark fruit

PEDRONCELLI Mother Clone Zinfandel
*raspberry, red cherry, plum, with a black pepper finish

LORING WINE CO. Clos Pepe Pinot Noir Preservation
*red plums, crushed berries, spice , medium bodied with smooth finish

ITALY

AUSTRALIA

FRANCE

ITALY

CALIFORNIA

MARLBOROUGH, NZ

GERMANY

OREGON

CALIFORNIA

NAPA VALLEY

ITALY

OREGON

CALIFORNIA

CALIFORNIA

ARGENTINA

CALIFORNIA

WASHINGTON STATE

AUSTRALIA

SONOMA, CA

STA RITA HILLS

NV

2017

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2017

2015

2016

2017

2017

2016

2014

2016

2014

2015

2014

2015

GLS

11

10

12

10

15

8.5

10

25



