## wines by the glass

/ 0			
<u>WHITES</u> BELSTAR Prosecco * citrus fruits, pears, and touch of sweet melon with floral aromas	ITALY	NV	GLS 7
MOLLY DOOKER "THE VIOLINIST" Verdelho *pineapple, lychee, and vanilla, creamy palate, well-balanced structure	AUSTRALIA	2017	11
FLEUR DE MER Rose *fresh watermelon, cherry, subtle citrus, lavender, refreshing acidity	FRANCE	2018	8
<b>VILLA POZZI</b> Pinot Grigio *lemon, white peach, pear, well balanced with bright acidity	ITALY	2017	7
KATE ARNOLD Sauvignon Blanc *peach, grapefruit, and tropical notes, bright acidity, lingering finish	CALIFORNIA	2017	7
<b>SPY VALLEY</b> Sauvignon Blanc *ripe bell pepper, tropical fruit, crisp acidity, elegant structure	MARLBOROUGH, NZ	2017	10
<b>GUNTRUM</b> Riesling *juicy, balanced acidity, honey, pear, white peach	GERMANY	2017	7
ADELSHEIM Chardonnay * fresh Asian pear and delicate spice notes, refreshing	OREGON	2016	12
<b>NEWTON SKYSIDE</b> Chardonnay *peach and honeysuckle aromas, baked apple, light oak, crisp finish	CALIFORNIA	2017	10
<b>GRGICH HILLS</b> Chardonnay <i>Preservation</i> *ripe peach, mango, and tropical flavors with a hint of minerality	NAPA VALLEY	2015	15
REDS			
TIAMO Chianti	ITALY	2016	7
*red cherry, red fruits and violet aromas, hint of spice, medium-bodied <b>PORTLANDIA</b> Pinot Noir	OREGON	2017	9
*sweet ripe cherry and red plum aromas, hint of spicy pipe tobacco CYCLES GLADIATOR Pinot Noir	CALIFORNIA	2017	7
* spicy notes of cranberry and pomegranate, well- balanced acidity ALEXANDER VALLEY Merlot *dark fruits, cassis, cherry, vanilla, chocolate, oak, chewy tannins	CALIFORNIA	2016	9
LA POSTA Paulucci Malbec *raspberries, ripe plum, violets, spice , caramel finish, medium-bodied	ARGENTINA	2014	8.5
FREAKSHOW Cabernet Sauvignon *ripe black cherries, raspberry, toasted vanilla and a hint of violet	CALIFORNIA	2016	9
<b>SUBSTANCE</b> Cabernet Sauvignon *fresh blackberry, black plum, cigar box, smooth finish	WASHINGTON STATE	2014	8
<b>LAYER CAKE</b> Shiraz *blackberry, dark cherries, aromas of cocoa, warm spice and dark fruit	AUSTRALIA	2015	9
<b>PEDRONCELLI</b> Mother Clone Zinfandel *raspberry, red cherry, plum, with a black pepper finish	sonoma, ca	2014	10
<b>LORING WINE CO.</b> Clos Pepe Pinot Noir Preservation *red plums, crushed berries, spice , medium bodied with smooth finish	sta rita hills	2015	25